
Last Name First Name Title Department
Colle

ge
Ext. Email Term Charge Membership

Erian Katherine Student ASI ASI 55241 katherine.erian01@student.csulb.edu 2025
1/2 students, selected by the 
Associated Students, Inc.

Malladi Sai Santosh10 42.48 21.84 re
f*
0.608 0.733 0.</MCID 57.3 (t*2l50.7j )EMC 
/P <</MCID 114 >>66-0.8 (t)]TJ
EMC 
/P <</MCID 92 >>BDC 
0.001 .2 (n)-0.7 (t)-293 (.)1.6 (4)-32f
1 
/P51.
39.2.7 (l)-6.9 (b)-0.8 (.)1.7 (e)1.i
Associated Students, Inc.

Gonzalez - VICE CHAIR Laura Professor Finance COB 51560 laura.gonzalezalana@csulb.edu 2026
1/2 tenured or tenure-track or 
lecturer faculty members from COB

Chen Ming Professor Management/HRM COB 54751 ming.chen@csulb.edu 2025
2/2 tenured or tenure-track or 
lecturer faculty members from COB

Gu Min Assistant Professor Liberal Studies CED 55064 min.gu@culb.edu 2026
1/2 tenured or tenure-track or 
lecturer faculty members from CED

Bracho Christian Assistant Professor Teacher Education CED 52078 christian.bracho@csulb.edu



Russo -                Alessandro
Administrative 
Analyst

CLA Dean's Office CLA 51338 alessandro.russo@csulb.edu 2026
2/3 staff member, selected by the 
Staff Council

Emery -                  
MEMBER AT LARGE 

Laura
Communication 
Specialist

ATS ATS 54792 laura.emery@csulb.edu 2026
3/3 staff member, selected by the 
Staff Council

Ramachandran- 
RECORDER

Hema Librarian University Library UL 55749 hema.ramachandran@csulb.edu 2025 1/1 Library faculty members

Joshee Jeet
AVP international 
Education

CIE CIE 58330 jeet.joshee@csulb.edu Ex-Officio 
Voting AVP International Education

Marcus Richard Professor Global studies Institute CLA 54714 richard.marcus@csulb.edu
Ex-Officio 


	IEC

